MassCor shops continue to encounter supply chain challenges such as difficulty procuring raw
materials, significant increases in pricing of these materials and long lead times receiving these
materials, once ordered.     

Correctional Industries can employ up to four hundred seventy-five (475) incarcerated workers
among their fifteen (15) shops within seven (7) institutions. Certification programs are
continuously made available to all eligible incarcerated workers. The population within our prisons
has been down 50% over the past 5 years.

[...]

cemetery flags was added as a function of the Sewing Shop.
This shop, in conjunction with the wood shop, developed a
strong process to complete a high volume of cemetery flags
within a short time, thereby supporting the Flag Shop’s
overflow. In 2023, this shop processed over one hundred
twenty-nine thousand (129,000) panels to support our
cemetery flag needs.  

MassCor Optical Shop at NCCI-Gardner:

MassCor’s Optical Shop, located at NCCI Gardner, is our signature shop, producing more than 
two hundred fifty thousand (250K) pairs of eyeglasses annually. This shop also took on the optical